
- TOPIC FROM TO TIME Facilitator

Designing the future; Innovative approach to 

medical curriculum

Thursday, July 04, 2024 Thursday, July 04, 2024 9:00 am - 2:00 pm Dr. Ayesha Rauf

Dr. Naushaba Sadiq

Dr. Hanaa Fatima

Research Methodology  - AFPGMI Grading 

Batch

Friday, July 12, 2024 Friday, July 12, 2024 8:00 am - 1:00 pm Dr. Hanna Fatima                      

Dr. Nadia Shabnam

Communication Skills - AFPGMI Grading Batch Monday, July 15, 2024 Monday, July 15, 2024 8:00 am - 1:00 pm Dr. Fouzia Fatima

Dr. Adeela Bashir

Professionalism and Ethics - AFPGMI Grading 

Batch

Thursday, July 18, 2024 Thursday, July 18, 2024 8:00 am - 1:00 pm Dr. Nadia Shabnam

Dr. Asiya Zahoor

Quantitative Data Analysis By SPSS Friday, July 19, 2024 Friday, July 19, 2024 9:00 am - 12:30 pm Brig. Dilshad Ahmed Khan

Dr. Fawad Mashaddi

Dr. Nadia Shabnam

Research Methodology  - AFPGMI MSC 

Heatlhcare

Wednesday, August 07, 2024 Thursday, August 08, 2024 9:00 am - 2:00 pm

Prof. Dilshad Ahmed Khan/         

Brig. Muhammad Alamgir Khan

Medical Writing Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 9:00 am - 2:00 pm Dr. Hina Shan

Introduction to Research Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024 9:00 am - 2:00 pm Prof. Dilshad Ahmed Khan

Dr. Omar Niaz

Selecting a Research Data Collection Tool Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Tuesday, September 17, 2024 9:00 am - 2:00 pm Dr. Fazia  

Dr. Nadia Shabnam /

Assessment Innovations; Blue printing    Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 9:00 am - 2:00 pm Dr. Ayesha Rauf

Dr. Naushaba Sadiq

Dr. Hanaa Fatima

Medical Ethics and Professionalism Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Wednesday, October 16, 2024 9:00 am - 2:00 pm
Prof. Dilshad Ahmed Khan/         

Dr Sabba Mehmood

Assessment Innovations; Blue printing EMQs 

and Script Concordance Testing 

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024 9:00 am - 2:00 pm Dr. Naushaba Sadiq

Dr. Hanaa Fatima

Systematic Review and Meta-Analysis Thursday, November 14, 2024 Thursday, November 14, 2024 9:00 am - 2:00 pm
Prof. Dilshad Ahmed Khan /

Col Fawad Mashaddi/   

Dr. Nadia Shabnam /                      

Dr. Rida Fatima

Precision Evaluation; A workshop on effective 

program evaluation

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Tuesday, November 19, 2024 9:00 am - 2:00 pm Dr. Naushaba Sadiq                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

Dr. Hanaa Fatima

December How to Write Grant Writing Proposal Step by 

Step

( 2 days workshop)

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Wednesday, December 11, 2024 9:00 am - 2:00 pm
Prof. Dilshad Ahmed Khan/  

Dr. Aisha Mohyuddin /

Dr. Sabba Mehmood /

Dr. Nosheen Akhtar /

Dr. Nadia Shabnam / 

Mr. Aqeel Yunas

November
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